
• High Lumen Output

• Uniform Light Distribution

• Low Power Consumption

• High Efficacy

• Easy to Maintain

• No Ultraviolet (UV) or Infrared (IR)

• Environmentally Friendly

LED DOWNLIGHTS
Backed by more than two decades of expertise in Lighting Controls, 
comprising electronic ballasts, LED modules, Drivers, Induction 
lighting and special application ballasts, Fulham now presents a 
range of High Lumen output, Energy efficient, LED Down lights to suit 
various indoor lighting applications.

3
YearWarranty

• Shopping Malls
• Department Stores
• Retail Shops
• Offices

APPLICATIONS
• Homes
• Hotels
• Airports



Outer Dia.

Outer Dia.

Height

Height

Cut Out
Dia.

Cut Out
Dia.

GD07C240W03S65X

GD15C240W05S65X

400

1150

125

180

105

160

70

92

7

15

Model No.

Fixture Model No.

Wattage 
(W)

Wattage 
(W)

Lumen
Output (Lm)

Lumen
Output (Lm)

Dimensions (mm)

Dimensions (mm)

Outer Dia. HeightCut Out

GR22C240W05A65X

GR18C240W05A65X

GR12C240W05A65X

1650

1400

950

180

180

180

160

160

160

35

35

35

22

18

12

Model No.
Wattage 

(W)
Lumen

Output (Lm)

Dimensions (mm)

L x W HeightCut Out

GS22C240W07A65X

GS12C240W07A65X

GS18C240W07A65X

1650

950

1400

180x180

180x180

180x180

160x160

160x160

160x160

35

35

35

22

12

18

Fixture Model No.
Wattage 

(W)
Lumen 

Output (Lm)
Dimensions (mm)

LED DOWNLIGHTS

Above down lights available in 6500K as standard. 
Option of 2700K and 4000K also available on request.

DEEP RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SERIES

SLEEK BACKLIT RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SERIES

Powder Coated High Pressure Die Cast heat sink aluminum body and rim for effective 
heat dissipation.

High efficiency diffuser plate providing maximum delivered luminous efficiency.

Standard High Surge protected, over and under voltage compliant, high electronic 
driver with optional triac dimming driver.

Snap fit spring loaded toggles for easy installation into false ceilings.

Housing:

Diffuser:

Electronic 
Control Gear: 

Installation:

343, Kaliandas Udyog Bhavan,
Sadanand Tandel Marg, Near Century Bazar,
Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400 025
Tel: +91 22 66388775/76/77
Website: www.fulham.com

Reflector: 

Reflector: 

Deep Recess Aluminum Body acts as an effective reflector, thereby maximizing 
light throw.

Sleek Aluminum Body (in Round and Square profile) acts as an effective reflector 
for optimum light distribition.

FULHAM (INDIA) PVT. LTD.


