







Backed by more than two decades of expertise in Lighting Controls, comprising electronic ballasts, LED modules, Drivers, Induction lighting and special application ballasts, Fulham now presents a range of High Lumen output, Energy efficient, LED Down lights to suit various indoor lighting applications.

- High Lumen Output
- Uniform Light Distribution
- Low Power Consumption
- High Efficacy
- Easy to Maintain
- No Ultraviolet (UV) or Infrared (IR)
- Environmentally Friendly

APPLICATIONS

- Shopping Malls
- Homes

manummar

- Department Stores
 Hotels
- Retail Shops
- Airports

Offices



Housing: Powder Coated High Pressure Die Cast heat sink aluminum body and rim for effective

heat dissipation.

Diffuser: High efficiency diffuser plate providing maximum delivered luminous efficiency.

Electronic Standard High Surge protected, over and under voltage compliant, high electronic

Control Gear: driver with optional triac dimming driver.

Installation: Snap fit spring loaded toggles for easy installation into false ceilings.

DEEP RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SERIES



Model No.	Wattage (W)	Lumen Output (Lm)	Dimensions (mm)		
			Outer Dia.	Cut Out Dia.	Height
GD07C240W03S65X	7	400	125	105	70



Fixture Model No.	Wattage (W)	Lumen Output (Lm)	Dimensions (mm)		
			Outer Dia.	Cut Out Dia.	Height
GD15C240W05S65X	15	1150	180	160	92

Reflector: Deep Recess Aluminum Body acts as an effective reflector, thereby maximizing light throw.

SLEEK BACKLIT RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SERIES



Model No.	Wattage (W)	Lumen Output (Lm)	Dimensions (mm)		
			Outer Dia.	Cut Out	Height
GR22C240W05A65X	22	1650	180	160	35
GR18C240W05A65X	18	1400	180	160	35
GR12C240W05A65X	12	950	180	160	35



Fixture Model No.	Wattage (W)	Lumen Output (Lm)	Dimensions (mm)		
			L x W	Cut Out	Height
GS22C240W07A65X	22	1650	180x180	160x160	35
GS18C240W07A65X	18	1400	180x180	160x160	35
GS12C240W07A65X	12	950	180x180	160x160	35

Reflector: Sleek Aluminum Body (in Round and Square profile) acts as an effective reflector for optimum light distribition.

FULHAM (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

343, Kaliandas Udyog Bhavan, Sadanand Tandel Marg, Near Century Bazar, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400 025

Tel: +91 22 66388775/76/77 Website: www.fulham.com





